from the unnamed Lake located in close proximity to the undertaking as 
indicated in the Application.  The volume of water for the purposes of 
this Licence shall be less than three-hundred (300) cubic metres per day, 
for a cumulative total not to exceed three thousand two hundred and fifty 
(3,250) cubic meters per duration of this Licence. 

PART D: CONDITIONS APPLYING TO WASTE DISPOSAL 

Amend Item 1 The Licensee shall not deposit any type of waste other than the treated 

effluent originated from the hydrostatic testing operations unless